PACIFIUM®
LEDstrip-WHT
SPECIFICATIONS %
ARTICLE NUMBER PRODUCT
COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT POWER
EFFI-
CIENCY CRI
VOLT-
AGE
IP
RATING TEMP
K lm/m* W/m lm/W V °C
2200 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW06022010 Pacifium-WHT-922-060 440 4.8 91 60
2500 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW06025010 Pacifium-WHT-925-060 440 4.8 91 60
2700 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW06027010 Pacifium-WHT-927-060 440 4.8 91 60
3000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW06030010 Pacifium-WHT-930-060 440 4.8 91 60
4000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW06040010 Pacifium-WHT-940-060 440 4.8 91 60
2200 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW08422010 Pacifium-WHT-922-084 880 9.2 95 84
2500 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW08425010 Pacifium-WHT-925-084 880 9.2 95 84
2700 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW08427010 Pacifium-WHT-927-084 880 9.2 95 84
3000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW08430010 Pacifium-WHT-930-084 880 9.2 95 84
4000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW08440010 Pacifium-WHT-940-084 880 9.2 95 84
2200 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW12022010 Pacifium-WHT-922-120 1080 10.8 100 120
2500 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW12025010 Pacifium-WHT-925-120 1080 10.8 100 120
2700 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW12027010 Pacifium-WHT-927-120 1080 10.8 100 120
3000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW12030010 Pacifium-WHT-930-120 1080 10.8 100 120
4000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW12040010 Pacifium-WHT-940-120 1080 10.8 100 120
2200 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW18022010 Pacifium-WHT-922-180 1550 14.8 104 180
2500 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW18025010 Pacifium-WHT-925-180 1550 14.8 104 180
2700 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW18027010 Pacifium-WHT-927-180 1550 14.8 104 180
3000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW18030010 Pacifium-WHT-930-180 1550 14.8 104 180
4000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW18040010 Pacifium-WHT-940-180 1550 14.8 104 180
2200 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW24022010 Pacifium-WHT-922-240 2010 16.3 123 240
2500 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW24025010 Pacifium-WHT-925-240 2010 16.3 123 240
2700 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW24027010 Pacifium-WHT-927-240 2010 16.3 123 240
3000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW24030010 Pacifium-WHT-930-240 2010 16.3 123 240
4000 90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCW24040010 Pacifium-WHT-940-240 2010 16.3 123 240
LEDS /
METER
lm* Lumen are measured at 1 meter above the module. Lumen values are typical. Allow +/- 15% for color binning tolerance.
The Pacifium LEDSTRIP is inteded for built-in outdoor & indoor use only.
The Pacifium LEDSTRIP should not be directly exposed to the elements like snow, water and ice.
80+
LM
80 PWM
PROTECTED
LM
79
DIMENSIONS (MM)
PRODUCT A1 B1 C1 #LEDS
mm mm mm
D1
mm #
10000Pacifium-WHT-9##-060 10 2 16.7 60
10000Pacifium-WHT-9##-084 10 2 11.9 84
10000Pacifium-WHT-9##-120 10 2 8.3 120
10000Pacifium-WHT-9##-180 10 2 5.5 180
10000Pacifium-WHT-9##-240 10 2 4.2 240
LIGHT DIAGRAM
160
320
180º
120º120º
90º90º
60º60º
30º
C0 - C180
C90 - C270 cd/1000lm
30º
0º
150º150º
320
240
240
160
80
80
B1
A1
C1
KOLEDO
SCHEMATIC
2835 LED
3.5 mm
2.8 mm
PACIFIUM®
LEDstrip-RGB
SPECIFICATIONS
%
ARTICLE NUMBER PRODUCT
LUMEN
OUTPUT POWER
EFFI-
CIENCY
VOLT-
AGE
LEDS /
METER
IP
RATING TEMP
lm/m*1 W/m lm/W V °C
24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCRGB040010     Pacifium-RGB-HD 1400 14,4 97 60
24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCRGBW40010    Pacifium-RGB+W 4 in 1*3 440 19,2 36 96
PACIFIUM®
LEDstrip-DynWHT
SPECIFICATIONS %
ARTICLE NUMBER PRODUCT
COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT POWER
EFFI-
CIENCY CRI
VOLT-
AGE # LEDS
IP
RATING TEMP
K lm/m*1 W/m lm/W V l/m* °C
2700-6500
2700-6500
90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCTW1124010 Pacifium-DynWHT 112*2 112 1,9 59 60
90+ 24 20 –20 to 60KSBPCTW2404010 Pacifium-DynWHT 224*2 224 2,4 93 60
90+
LM
80 PWM
PROTECTED
LM
79
DIMENSIONS (MM)
PRODUCT A1 B1 C1 #LEDS
mm mm mm #
30Pacifium-RGB 10 2 60
62,5Pacifium-RGB+W 12 2 96
5,5Pacifium-DynWHT 112 10 2 112
2,7Pacifium-DynWHT 224 10 2 224
LIGHT DIAGRAM
160
320
180º
120º120º
90º90º
60º60º
30º
C0 - C180
C90 - C270 cd/1000lm
30º
0º
150º150º
320
240
240
160
80
80
SCHEMATIC
B1
A1
C1
KOLEDO
2835 LED
3.5 mm
2.8 mm
*1 Lumen are measured at 1 meter above the module. Lumen values are typical. Allow +/- 15% for color binning tolerance.
*2 Pacifium-RGB strip pcb is 10mm wide, please refer to the extra options table for matching sleeves and silicon potting.
*3 Pacifium-RGB+W 4 in 1 strip pcb is 12mm wide, please refer to the extra options table for matching sleeves and silicon potting.
*1 Lumen are measured at 1 meter above the module. Lumen values are typical. Allow +/- 15% for color binning tolerance.
*2 Pacifium-DynWHT strip pcb is 10mm wide, please refer to the extra options table for matching sleeves and silicon potting.